

IMPROVEMENTS ALONG CHOLAME VALLEY ROAD  
 BETWEEN HWY 46 AND MONTEREY COUNTY LINE  
 SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY  
 CONTRACT NO. 245R12B515  
 MICHAEL BRITTON  
 JEFF WERST

BID OPENING DATE: AUGUST 9, 2010

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	BID 1		BID 2		BID 3		BID 4		BID 5		BID 6		
							SOUZA CONSTRUCTION P.O. BOX 3810 SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93403-3810 805-546-8288	805-546-8288	R.BURKE CORPORATION P.O. BOX 957 SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93406 805-543-8568	805-543-8568	CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION P.O. BOX 1280 SANTA MARIA, CA 93456 805-345-3581	805-345-3581	V. LOPEZ JR & SONS P.O. BOX 488 SANTA MARIA, CA 93456 805-928-1198	805-928-1198	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 585 W BEACH ST. WATSONVILLE, CA 95076 831-724-1011	831-724-1011	JOHN MADONNA CONSTRUCTION 12165 LOS OSOS VALLEY RD SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93405 805-543-7751	805-543-7751	
1	74017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMS	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 30,440.00	\$ 30,440.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 20,523.00	\$ 20,523.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	
4	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (DITCHES)	8200	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 16.75	\$ 137,350.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 135,300.00	\$ 16.75	\$ 137,350.00	\$ 21.81	\$ 178,842.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 188,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 123,000.00	
5	390103	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	2730	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 245,700.00	\$ 87.60	\$ 239,148.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 218,400.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 215,670.00	\$ 79.30	\$ 216,489.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 218,400.00	\$ 110.50	\$ 301,665.00	
6	641125	36" PLASTIC PIPE	160	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 21,920.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 33,440.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 42,240.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 134.50	\$ 21,520.00	
7		ALLOWANCE - ROADWAY EXCAVATION (DITCHES)	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
						<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$ 500,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 451,918.00</b>		<b>\$ 453,740.00</b>		<b>\$ 466,960.00</b>		<b>\$ 488,571.00</b>		<b>\$ 505,523.00</b>		<b>\$ 511,185.00</b>

LEGEND: (b) bid item calculation error, (s) sum calculation error